
UCL MEDICAL SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES 2021-2022 
 
MBBS 5 year course 
MBBS 6 year course (including IBSc) 
 
Version: Jul 21   
 
 
Years 1, 2 and 3/IBSc 
   
1st Term Monday 27 September 2021 – Friday 17 December 2021  
2nd Term Monday 10 January 2022 – Friday 25 March 2022  
3rd Term  Monday 25 April 2022 – Friday 10 June 2022  
  
 
Years 4 and 5  
 
1st Term Tuesday 31 August 2021 – Friday 17 December 2021 
2nd Term Tuesday 4 January 2022 – Tuesday 12 April 2022  
3rd Term  Wednesday 20 April 2022 – Friday 5 August 2022 
       (52 weeks inclusive of 6 weeks’ annual leave) 
 
Year 6 
  
1st Term Tuesday 31 August 2021 – Friday 17 December 2021 
2nd Term Tuesday 4 January 2022 – Thursday 14 April 2022 
3rd Term  Tuesday 19 April 2022 – Friday 24 June 2022 
       (43 weeks inclusive of 2 weeks’ annual leave) 
 
College closures:   
 
Christmas Close 5.30pm       Thurs 23 December 2021  
 Open 9.00am    Tues 4 January 2022    
Easter Close 5.30pm   Tues 12 April 2022   
 Open 9.00am   Tues 19 April 2022   
 
Bank holidays Mon 3 Jan, Mon 2 May, Thurs 2 Jun, Fri 3 Jun, Mon 29 August 2022 
 


